Block Diagram
DDI Port 2
(Opt. share with DP to VGA)
USB 2.0 8x
SATA 3.0 2x
USB_SS 1,2USB 3.0
HD Audio
A / B

Specifications
HU968
Ordering Information
Model Name Temperature Memory SSD Processors
HU968 - B 2 0 - 4650U
B: 0oC to 60oC 2: 2GB
4: 4GB
8: 8GB
0: None
2: 2GB
4: 4GB
8: 8GB
1: 16GB
3: 32GB
6: 64GB
4650U: Intel® CoreTM i7-4650U, 4M Cache, up to 3.3 GHz, 15W
4300U: Intel® CoreTM i5-4300U, 3M Cache, up to 2.9 GHz, 15W
4010U: Intel® CoreTM i3-4010U, 3M Cache, 1.7 GHz, 15W
2980U: Intel® Celeron® 2980U, 2M Cache, 1.6 GHz, 15W